


Aperitif
Martini - Cinzano - Campari           
Ricard             

Spirits

Regular Whiskey                             
Special Whiskey                                 

Local Alcohol

Rum              
Gin - Vodka                                   
Ouzo              
Tequila                                    

Congac

V.S.O.P. Cognac            
Brandy                                   

Liqueur

Cointreau             
Grand Marnier 

Drambuie              
Dubonnet

Local Wine
White - Red - Rose                        
Bottle

White - Red - Rose                        
Glass

Sparkling White Wine           
AIDA

Champagne

Imported Champagne                      

Beer

Local Beer                
Imported Beer                         

Carbonated 
Vodka Mix

Lime - Cranberry - Watermelon        

Irish Coffee

Black Whiskey                              
Coffee - Cream - Sugar

550

100

1000

2400

120

120

120
140

85

100

100

100

100

100

140

100

130

130

90

150



Alcoholic 
Cocktails

Bloody Mary                  
Vodka - Tomato Juice - Lemon - Worcestershire Sauce

Dry Martini              
Gin - Dry Vermouth

 Brandy Alexander                                                                
Brandy - Creme De Cacao - Fresh Cream

Americano              
Campari - Sweet Vermouth

Gin Fizz             
Gin - Lemon Juice - Sugar - Soda
 

Whiskey Sour                     












                                                                            
Whiskey - Lemon Juice - Sugar

Manhattan             
Whiskey - Sweet Vermouth - Angostura

Daiquiri             
White Rum - Lemon Juice - Sugar
  

Side Car            
Brandy - Cointreau - Lemon Juice

White Lady                       
Gin - Cointreau - Lemon Juice

Pina Colada                                
Bacardi - Creme De Cacao - Pineapple Juice
  

Cuba Libre                                
Rum - Lemon Juice - Cola
  

             

Shahrazad                                 
Ouzo - Mango Juice

Paradise                                
Brandy - Gin - Orange Juice - Lemon Juice - Sugar Syrup
  

Screw Driver                                                                 
Vodka – Orange Juice

Morning Light                                                                        
Whiskey - Lime Juice - Orange Juice - Sugar Syrup

Tropical Dream                                                                       
Vodka - Rum - Mango Juice

Non Alcoholic 
Cocktails

Semiramis Delight                                                                 
Orange Juice - Lemon Juice - Pineapple Juice - Grapefruit Juice - 
Grenadine

Virgin Mary                        
Tomato Juice - Lemon Juice - Hot Sauce - Salt - Pepper

Florida              
Mango - Guava - Orange Juice

Sun Shine              
7Up - Lime Juice - Lemon Juice

Soft Drink &Juice

Pepsi - 7Up - Tonic Water - Soda    
Can

Pepsi -  7Up - Tonic Water - Soda     
Bottle

Diet Soft Drinks                             

Small Mineral Water                          

Large Mineral Water                         

Perrier Can                                     

Birell Can                                        

Seasonal Fresh Fruit Juice                  
Guava - Orange - Mango

Milk Shake

Milk, Honey & Fresh Cream     

Choose Your Favourite From:
Vanilla - Mango - Strawberry

125

125

125

125

125

125

125

125

125

125

125

100

100

100

100

100

100

75

75

75

75

35

25

40

20

35

40

40

60

60



Squashes

Lemon Squash                             
Fresh Lemon Juice - Sugar - Soda Water
 
Mint is available upon request

Orange Squash              
Orange - Grenadine - Soda Water

Hot beverage

Tea -Turkish Coffee                   
Nescafe - French Coffee - Espresso    
Cappuccino - Hot Chocolate - Milk   

60

60

40

40

40
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